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 52 48CITY OF ADELAIDE  4201C1022643  4-2 0 1 53702 AUSTRALIA  1

 24 21ADELAIDE HELLENIC  4201C1022644  3 0 0 0 33702 AUSTRALIA  4

 33 32BAROSSA VALLEY L C  4201C1022646  1-1 0 1 13702 AUSTRALIA  4

 18 20BURNSIDE  4201C1022651 -2-3 1 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  1

 20 20GAWLER  4201C1022655  0-2 0 0 23702 AUSTRALIA  1

 20 17GILBERT VALLEY  4201C1022656  3 0 0 0 33702 AUSTRALIA  2

 28 26ONKAPARINGA L C  4201C1022671  2 0 0 0 23702 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 14TEATREE GULLY  4201C1022679  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  6

 24 24TORRENS VALLEY L C  4201C1022680  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  2

 17 17BALAKLAVA & DISTRICT L C  4201C1022817  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  6

 46 46CLARE DISTRICT L C  4201C1022820  0-1 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  3

 33 32ELIZABETH PLAYFORD  4201C1022824  1-1 0 0 23702 AUSTRALIA  0

 17 17ROCKY RIVER  4201C1022827  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  5

 23 23JAMESTOWN  4201C1022833  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  9

 14 14KADINA  4201C1022834  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  5

 7 7KIMBA  4201C1022836  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  7

 19 17MOONTA  4201C1022839  2-2 1 0 33702 AUSTRALIA  3

 28 30PORT AUGUSTA  4201C1022843 -2-2 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  1

 25 22PORT LINCOLN  4201C1022845  3-1 0 3 13702 AUSTRALIA  0

 18 18PORT PIRIE  4201C1022846  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  7

 19 24PROSPECT-BLAIR ATHOL L C  4201C1022847 -5-5 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  2

 26 25RICHMOND  4201C1022848  1-1 1 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  4

 11 11SALISBURY  4201C1022849  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  7

 15 18WALLAROO  4201C1022856 -3-3 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  0

 9 9WEST BEACH  4201C1022857  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  9

 16 16WHYALLA  4201C1022859  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  6

 14 14CHARLES STURT WOODVILLE HINDMA  4201C1022860  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  9

 19 21WHYALLA MOUNT LAURA  4201C1029316 -2-3 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  1

 3 3WUDINNA  4201C1031281  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  17

 24 24BUTE & DISTRICTS  4201C1031370  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  14

 16 16CUMMINS & DISTRICT  4201C1031372  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  9

 12 12MODBURY  4201C1031580  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  2

 16 16ATHELSTONE-ROSTREVOR  4201C1032967  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  11

 6 7MAITLAND & DISTRICT L C  4201C1034133 -1-1 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  1

 28 26ADELAIDE ITALIAN  4201C1034684  2 0 0 0 23702 AUSTRALIA  2

 17 17CLEVE DISTRICT L C  4201C1034988  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  8

 5 7LOCK  4201C1035229 -2-2 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  2

 13 12BOOLEROO CENTRE & DISTRICTS LC  4201C1035966  1 0 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  5

 17 17GILLES PLAINS  4201C1037086  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  5
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 14 14PETERBOROUGH & DISTRICT L C  4201C1037483  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  15

 38 39TUMBY BAY & DISTRICTS L C  4201C1037746 -1-2 0 1 03702 AUSTRALIA  1

 11 11ORROROO & DISTRICT L C  4201C1037860  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  10

 30 27GLENSIDE  4201C1038194  3-2 0 1 43702 AUSTRALIA  1

 25 23COWELL  4201C1038349  2-1 0 0 33702 AUSTRALIA  2

 11 11QUORN  4201C1039294  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  9

 27 28MALLALA & DISTRICT L C  4201C1039445 -1-1 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  3

 17 16ANGASTON & DIST  4201C1047658  1 0 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  3

 28 27GOLDEN GROVE  4201C1049899  1 0 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  4

 29 27PARALOWIE  4201C1051366  2 0 0 0 23702 AUSTRALIA  5

 5 5ADELAIDE WEST  4201C1059922  0 0 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  3

 17 15WEST LAKES SEATON  4201C1064114  2 0 0 0 23702 AUSTRALIA  2

 18 17STANSBURY DALRYMPLE  4201C1101834  1 0 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  0

 16 18Angle Vale  4201C1123087 -2-2 0 0 03702 AUSTRALIA  4

 29 29Adelaide Filipino  4201C1180498  0-1 0 0 13702 AUSTRALIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  7  3  39  1,081 1,067  43  14 54
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